
Materiale reparatii

I.D.: 65520483

Data publicarii	12.01.22	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.690,50 RON - 7.690,50 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret valoare VANA RSP CAUCIUCAT DN200 PN10 BUC 2 989.99
1979.98 MUFA EF D200 BUC 6 136.66 819.96 ADAPTOR ULTRAGRIP DN200(218-256) BUC 2
1866.66 3733.32 FLANSA ZN D200 PN10 BUC 4 101 404 B ADAPTOR FL D200 SDR17 BUC 4
77.77 311.08 B TEU PE D200 SDR11 BUC 1 244.24 244.24 GARNITURA DN200 BUC 8 7.5 60
SURUB 16*80 BUC 32 3.76 120.32 PIULITA M16 BUC 32 0.55 17.6
